	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLP4KE30A
	MXLP4KE30A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLP4KE30A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC DO41
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.39697 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLP4KE30A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLP4KE30A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FG-23629-P25 Knowles  MICROPHONE
M8,BK Serpac  BOX REMOTE BLACK AA/9V
34560584 Schroff  RR HORIZ RL 84HP HVY INDRCT MNT
MVP32K3N75TX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHBAY MID DL ROW 32 JACK
415-0002-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB/SMB-RA 18" RG-316
2302049 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE SET WITH 9-POS 6 M
0151680864 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 17 CKTS LGT 152
0210490198 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .127M 14POS
2-1499518-5 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE BLUE CMP
A3BBB-4006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR40B/AE40M/ASR40B
18-012-112 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 18POS
9187A WH001 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 187A/U 30AWG WHT 1K'
C3121.18.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  6C/18 7/26BC PVC/NS/FLEX CMP
CMC-0553-0-9 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG WHITE 500'
1563 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG GREEN 100'
T50IDH9M4 HellermannTyton  DOUBLE HEAD 12"L 50LB NATURAL
PRT2H-L Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE REL HVY NAT 8.4"
151-01231 HellermannTyton  HDHC HVY-DUTY HINGE CLAMP PA46
STL-3-250-3-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 3/16 X .75"
N-10B-19 Essentra Components  CLAMP SCREW MNT NAT 5/8" HOLD
OFCBU-24-05-19BLK Essentra Components  OPT FIBER CABLE BREAKOUT BLACK
234A011-100/180-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
LMLK1-1REC4-36464-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-1-34367-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG11-2R-36190-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3200-1.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 1.2A 250VAC 28VDC
0RLS400.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RENEWABLE CLASS H 400A 600V
02810001H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR RADIAL 125V 5A PNL MNT
LFT300302C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 300V 30A DIN RAIL
SF-0402F300-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE 3A 24VDC FAST 0402 SMD
0034.3117.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
19802500001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 250MA 250V 5X20MM
PTVS8V5S1UR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SOD123W
SMAJ110A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMA
P4SMA51CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMA
MXLP6KE130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC T18
MXSMCG24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
MXLPLAD15KP64A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC PLAD
MXLPLAD30KP33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC PLAD
SMB8J7.0CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMB
	MXLP4KE30A  keywords
	    	MXLP4KE30A
	MXLP4KE30A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLP4KE30A  pdf
	MXLP4KE30A  datasheet
	MXLP4KE30A  price
	MXLP4KE30A  distributor
	electronic components MXLP4KE30A
	MXLP4KE30A  Circuit Protection
	MXLP4KE30A  TVS - Diodes
	MXLP4KE30A  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC DO41
	MXLP4KE30A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .